
Skyline Ridership Summary

Day Date Riders Monthly
Fri 9/1/2023 2,831

Sat 9/2/2023 2,557

Sun 9/3/2023 2,725

Mon 9/4/2023 2,714

Tue 9/5/2023 3,128

Wed 9/6/2023 3,483

Thu 9/7/2023 3,230

Fri 9/8/2023 2,992

Sat 9/9/2023 2,435

Sun 9/10/2023 2,452

Mon 9/11/2023 3,284

Tue 9/12/2023 3,413

Wed 9/13/2023 3,409

Thu 9/14/2023 3,242

Fri 9/15/2023 2,960

Sat 9/16/2023 2,597

Sun 9/17/2023 2,533

Mon 9/18/2023 3,232

Tue 9/19/2023 3,377

Wed 9/20/2023 3,737

Thu 9/21/2023 3,416

Fri 9/22/2023 3,211

Sat 9/23/2023 2,653

Sun 9/24/2023 2,400

Mon 9/25/2023 3,317

Tue 9/26/2023 3,392

Wed 9/27/2023 3,520

Thu 9/28/2023 3,379

Fri 9/29/2023 3,036

Sat 9/30/2023 2,433
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